Washing Machine
Eco-technologies ensure energy-saving and eliminate harmful materials
while new high-performance features enhance everyday life!
Auto Self Clean
Items are washed by the Ultra-Stream Shower so even though you save water,
stubborn dirt is thoroughly removed.
[ Before and after comparison of dirt ]
Mud Ketchup Coffee

Water Power
Fine Adjustment Settings
Hitachi’s original glass top design lets you see inside
the washing machine and control it even when
it’s operating. Better still, only the buttons you can use
during washing are located outside, making it easy
to enjoy mistake-free operation. Anyone can soon learn
how to take advantage of this new washing machine’s
high-performance features.
Simple display,
mistake-free!
Fine Water Control
High Functionality for Everyone
43
Images are for illustrative purposes only.
*Comparison of washing two 12kg loads in the 12kg capacity SF-120SV
and a single 24kg load in the 24kg capacity SF-240XWV.
*Assuming one shirt weighs about 200g*Max. load depends on items.
The new SF-240XWV model can wash loads of up to 24kg at once.
It is far more energy, water, and time saving compared to washing
two 12kg loads with a conventional 12kg model.

•Delay Timer
•Auto Restart
•Auto Power Off
•Auto Self Clean
•3-Step Eco Sensor
•Smart Wash Program
•Water Power Control
•Shower Plus
•Tangle-Free Finish
•11 Washing Programs
•Delay Timer
•Auto Restart
•Auto Power Off
Dimensions (mm)Dimensions (mm)
20kg / 18kg
SF-200XWV  20kgSF-240XWV  24kg
SF-180XWV  18kg
Glass Top Design
The tempered glass top is totally flat, making it easy
to clean off water, detergent and dirt with a quick wipe.
Liquid detergent and dirt easily accumulate in the hollow

•Smart Wash Program
•Water Power Control
•Shower Plus
•Tangle-Free Finish
•11 Washing Programs
•Delay Timer
•Auto Restart
•Auto Power Off
Features
Dimensions (mm)Dimensions (mm)
[ To p ]
640
155
[ F ro n t ] [ To p ] [ S i d e ] [ F ro n t ] [ S i d e ]
16kg / 15kg
SF-140XWV  14kgSF-160XWV  16kg
SF-130XWV  13kgSF-150XWV  15kg
684
997
1,140
1,518

Tested by Hitachi.
*2 Comparison : Fuzzy program and Energy Save program (SF-95SS). Tested by Hitachi.
*1 Comparison : Fuzzy program and Water Save program (SF-95SS). Tested by Hitachi.
When the spin cycle ends, the pulsator repeatedly moves clockwise and
counterclockwise, first making items fall off the drum wall and then untangling
them. This unique Hitachi feature makes it much easier to take clothes out of
the drum. And minimal tangling means fewer wrinkles on clothes left in the
drum for a long time after spin-drying.
Tangle-Free Finish
Just like a front-loading type, spin-dry speed can be changed in this
washing machine. Select a course, and a spin time and spin speed of
400, 600 or 800r/min are set depending on the items being washed.
You can also change the spin time and speed as desired to match
different types of fabrics.
Intelligent Spin
SF-105SS  10.5kg
SF-95SS     9.5kg
SF-85PJS  8.5kg
SF-105S  10.5kg
SF-95S     9.5kg
SF-90P  9kg
SF-80P  8kg
Auto Self Clean
4-Step Wash

●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
Features
WhiteWhite
SF-110SS  11kg SF-110S  11kg
640
684
655 900
961 1088

BW-105WV
Wash 10.5kg
• Tangle-Free Finish
• 4-Step Wash
• Beat Ball Pulsator
• Triple Beat Shower
• Spin Shower Rinse
• Air Jet Dry
• Nano Titanium Air Jet Filter
• One Touch Air Jet Dry Button
• Anti-Bacterial Lint Filter
• Safety Child Lock
• Standby Power Zero W
Features
Fresh Gray
SF-75NJX  7.5kg
(BW-105WV)
4 Step Wash
This washing method maximizes cleaning power by making highly concentrated detergent liquid that penetrates deep into fabrics to wash
away dirt and stains. Thanks to this effective washing, detergency is made even higher.